
51TOTAL DEMAND NO.  1339.00 800.00 1339.00 870.00 1661.00 2531.002139.002139.00
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(Rs. in lakhs)

(GOA DENTAL COLLEGE)DEMAND NO.

800.00502.09 1147.56645.47
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Salaries 691.00101.73 174.00 691.00 174.00 760.00 185.00 945.00865.00865.00554.4701 656.20
Wages 2.36 3.00 3.00 9.00 9.003.003.00 --  --  --  -- 02 2.36
Overtime Allowance 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.010.010.01 --  --  --  --  -- 03  -- 
Domestic travel expenses 5.00 0.49 5.00 0.49 5.00 0.49 5.495.495.491.86  -- 11 1.86
Office expenses 71.0058.63 110.00 71.00 110.00 71.00 110.00 181.00181.00181.0087.8113 146.44
Other Administrative Expenses 13.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.008.008.00 --  --  --  -- 20 13.50
Supplies and Materials 13.0093.02 150.00 13.00 150.00 13.00 150.00 163.00163.00163.00 -- 21 93.02
POL 5.000.76 3.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 7.008.008.00 -- 24 0.76
Advertising and Publicity 36.12 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.0015.0015.00 --  --  --  -- 26 36.12
Minor Works 4.0012.21 20.00 4.00 20.00 5.00 5.00 10.0024.0024.00 -- 27 12.21
Professional Services 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.0010.0010.001.33  --  --  --  -- 28 1.33
Scholarships/Stipend 98.97 80.00 80.00 150.00 150.0080.0080.00 --  --  --  -- 34 98.97
Other charges 1.00 0.50 1.00 0.50 1.00 0.50 1.501.501.50 --  -- 50  -- 
Motor vehicles 11.81 25.00 25.00 20.00 20.0025.0025.00 --  --  --  -- 51 11.81
Machinery and equipment 72.98 300.00 300.00 200.00 200.00300.00300.00 --  --  --  -- 52 72.98
Major Works 450.00 450.00 806.00 806.00450.00450.00 --  --  --  --  -- 53  -- 


